BRRUCK

FINO

FINO SPOT 50° LV C

102021sw
LED

50°
Dimmable

Price €269.00 incl. VAT

Systems
Single luminaire

Angle

Body Color

System

Specification

102021sw
painted black

12 Wattage
2700 K
1200 Im
CRI90

230 Volt

280

8‘ f oor

5!
Geow ©®

Phasenabschnitt (C)

Light data Idt/ies
3D data 3ds
5-year guarantee

Where to buy? - Dealer
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https://bruck.de/en/service/download/data-for-lighting-design/
https://bruck.de/en/service/download/data-for-lighting-design/
https://bruck.de/en/service/bruck-5-year-led-guarantee/
https://bruck.de/en/dealer

